
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JUL 4, 2009

250 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

399 B. Peterson  347.7761

560 R. Horton  547.8862

733 S. Mages  248.3673

269 K. Miller  248.4034

504 J. Kress  448.5235

924 G. Durivage  448.5576

523 D. Gills  548.7957

279 C. Adams  448.8118

565 P. Mull  348.8899

914 L. Hotchkiss  648.88910

177 M. Rask  448.95711

675 K. Hussey  549.00012

737 T. Reidman  549.20313

918 M. Akaydin  549.30614

861 E. Montreuil  549.35515

231 J. Lowry  549.57116

249 R. Conklin  349.68817

751 A. White  349.81118

715 J. Sanchez  349.94119

189 J. Garrett  649.96320

339 M. Thacker  349.96421

210 D. Marsack  250.06722

522 W. Wichers III  450.36923

192 C. Lansing  450.38324

430 J. Duncan  450.40625

610 C. Tracy  350.73626

342 S. Darling  451.01327

456 A. Hunter  351.16928

723 B. Ricci Jr.  351.21429

268 B. Shondeck  251.28130

536 E. Meusling  251.78631

363 J. Goskey  351.78732

878 E. McKay  352.07633

655 B. Brooks  452.78734

982 E. Hescher  352.83335

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

733 S. Mages  41:04.4581

269 K. Miller  51:05.5232

279 C. Adams  31:05.9553

231 J. Lowry  51:06.0264

249 R. Conklin  41:06.2695

560 R. Horton  31:06.3926

924 G. Durivage  41:06.4937

177 M. Rask  51:06.6168

861 E. Montreuil  51:06.6749

914 L. Hotchkiss  41:06.76510

675 K. Hussey  41:06.78711

504 J. Kress  41:06.87612

189 J. Garrett  51:06.89913

523 D. Gills  21:06.99014

918 M. Akaydin  41:07.05415

399 B. Peterson  31:07.09716

565 P. Mull  51:07.21917

723 B. Ricci Jr.  21:07.49918

210 D. Marsack  51:07.60219

339 M. Thacker  21:07.86320

737 T. Reidman  51:08.23521

715 J. Sanchez  41:08.52922

522 W. Wichers III  31:08.89023

610 C. Tracy  31:09.00224

192 C. Lansing  41:09.20625

430 J. Duncan  21:09.26526

268 B. Shondeck  21:09.54527

751 A. White  41:09.56328

342 S. Darling  31:09.65829

878 E. McKay  31:10.11730

456 A. Hunter  31:10.59131

536 E. Meusling  21:11.41332

655 B. Brooks  31:11.76633

363 J. Goskey  21:11.76934

982 E. Hescher  51:12.26035

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

924 G. Durivage  441.8821

279 C. Adams  342.3702

560 R. Horton  342.7243

675 K. Hussey  342.8374

269 K. Miller  543.2035

504 J. Kress  543.3186

914 L. Hotchkiss  243.3707

177 M. Rask  543.5238

861 E. Montreuil  543.5959

733 S. Mages  443.66610

565 P. Mull  243.74411

723 B. Ricci Jr.  343.74412

231 J. Lowry  343.98413

399 B. Peterson  343.99014

523 D. Gills  244.02315

751 A. White  244.11616

715 J. Sanchez  344.12017

918 M. Akaydin  344.20018

249 R. Conklin  344.25419

737 T. Reidman  444.25820

210 D. Marsack  244.50321

189 J. Garrett  644.51422

522 W. Wichers III  344.60723

192 C. Lansing  244.70824

430 J. Duncan  344.71225

339 M. Thacker  145.15726

268 B. Shondeck  345.27027

456 A. Hunter  346.14728

878 E. McKay  346.18029

610 C. Tracy  346.29730

342 S. Darling  346.31531

363 J. Goskey  246.81032

655 B. Brooks  346.86833

982 E. Hescher  348.16634

536 E. Meusling  249.16635
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